
 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Deborah Cameron 7 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 1 Ozki Marbuzet Persian K & L Harding

1 3rd Best Deborah Cameron 15 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 4th Best Deborah Cameron 9 Gakincho Kenta Samural of Fidelis Maine Coon T Lamb

1 5th Best Deborah Cameron 5 Gramar Shirah Khan Birman K & N Brown

1 6th Best Deborah Cameron 2 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

1 7th Best Deborah Cameron 23 Miakoschka Starsha Siberian M Mahoney

1 8th Best Deborah Cameron 16 Saffireblue Kiss Me Kirsty Ragdoll R Johnson

1 9th Best Deborah Cameron 11 Fidelis Smoking Wolfman Maine Coon T Lamb

1 10th Best Deborah Cameron 21 Miakoschka Nikolay Siberian M Mahoney

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Deborah Cameron 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 29 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 3rd Best Deborah Cameron 35 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Deborah Cameron 31 Shekinah Choco Kahn Birman J & J Sandercock

1 5th Best Deborah Cameron 25 Shawtop Showdown Persian M Mahoney

1 6th Best Deborah Cameron 37 Radiant Big Bear Ragdoll R Johnson

1 7th Best Deborah Cameron 26 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 8th Best Deborah Cameron 32 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes

1 9th Best Deborah Cameron 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 10th Best Deborah Cameron 34 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Deborah Cameron 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Cameron 40 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

1 3rd Best Deborah Cameron 50 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri & D Wilson

1 4th Best Deborah Cameron 42 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

1 5th Best Deborah Cameron 45 Feanor Orion Rising Ragdoll J & J Sandercock

1 6th Best Deborah Cameron 47 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge

1 7th Best Deborah Cameron 44 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

1 8th Best Deborah Cameron 39 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 9th Best Deborah Cameron 43 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

1 10th Best Deborah Cameron 46 Brincat Khin Brocke Birman S Pons



 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Allan Davies 7 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 1 Ozki Marbuzet Persian K & L Harding

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 19 Filensio Treasures Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

2 4th Best Allan Davies 9 Gakincho Kenta Samural of Fidelis Maine Coon T Lamb

2 5th Best Allan Davies 15 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D Le-Strange

2 6th Best Allan Davies 23 Miakoschka Starsha Siberian M Mahoney

2 7th Best Allan Davies 2 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

2 8th Best Allan Davies 10 Gakincho Sumo Alaska of Fidelis Maine Coon T Lamb

2 9th Best Allan Davies 8 Vanstar Van Morrison Turkish Van J Walker

2 10th Best Allan Davies 17 Jipsiglen Faraji Armin Ragdoll L Smith

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Allan Davies 35 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 25 Shawtop Showdown Persian M Mahoney

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Allan Davies 26 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 5th Best Allan Davies 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

2 6th Best Allan Davies 30 Eldorato Ingenue Birman T Erridge

2 7th Best Allan Davies 29 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

2 8th Best Allan Davies 31 Shekinah Choco Kahn Birman J & J Sandercock

2 9th Best Allan Davies 33 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes

2  10th Best Allan Davies 37 Radiant Big Bear Ragdoll R Johnson

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Allan Davies 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

2 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 39 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 3rd Best Allan Davies 40 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

2 4th Best Allan Davies 38 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

2 5th Best Allan Davies 44 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

2 6th Best Allan Davies 50 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

2 7th Best Allan Davies 42 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

2 8th Best Allan Davies 43 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

2 9th Best Allan Davies 49 Chermishme Mighty Mataeus Ragdoll S Bailey

2 10th Best Allan Davies 46 Brincat Khin Brocke Birman S Pons



 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marie Mahoney 12 Yendor My Material Girl Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 19 Filensio Treasures Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 2 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 15 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3 5th Best Marie Mahoney 8 Vanstar Van Morrison Turkish Van J Walker

3 6th Best Marie Mahoney 7 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

3 7th Best Marie Mahoney 1 Ozki Marbuzet Persian K & L Harding

3 8th Best Marie Mahoney 10 Gakincho Sumo Alaska of Fidelis Maine Coon T Lamb

3 9th Best Marie Mahoney 9 Gakincho Kenta Samural of Fidelis Maine Coon T Lamb

3 10th Best Marie Mahoney 16 Saffireblue Kiss Me Kirsty Ragdoll R Johnson

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marie Mahoney 35 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 29 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 33 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 37 Radiant Big Bear Ragdoll R Johnson

3 5th Best Marie Mahoney 32 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes

3 6th Best Marie Mahoney 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

3 7th Best Marie Mahoney 26 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

3 8th Best Marie Mahoney 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

3 9th Best Marie Mahoney 34 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

3 10th Best Marie Mahoney 24 Kenloch Chasing Dreams Persian L Ulrick

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marie Mahoney 40 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 44 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 42 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

3 5th Best Marie Mahoney 50 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

3 6th Best Marie Mahoney 39 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 7th Best Marie Mahoney 45 Feanor Orion Rising Birman J & J Sandercock

3 8th Best Marie Mahoney 43 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

3 9th Best Marie Mahoney 49 Chermishme Mighty Mataeus Ragdoll S Bailey

3 10th Best Marie Mahoney 38 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones



 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 74 Kyapark Tantalizing Abstract Devon Rex P Watts

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 79 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 70 Aurora Weave Mia Dream Burmese J Miller

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 71 Batice Hidden Portrait Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 55 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 53 Jesseniah Sebastian Siamese L McInnes

1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 77 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 68 Ashbury Aussie Dreamer Burmese S Campbell

1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 60 Asmara CC Mercedes Abyssinian J Cook

1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 73 Zinzan Fantasie Cornish Rex J Olsen &  Maurer

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 87 Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 89 Osiris(V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 93 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 86 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T & M Barrett & M Watson

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 97 Jampadekyi Izzadorable Burmese K Royle

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 95 Moravanka Maksim Burmese J & J Franklin

1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 84 Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L McInnes

1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 102 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 106 Sphynxstar More Real Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 105 Burabylla Echo Warrior Burmilla B Campbell

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 110 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 109 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 119 Frisson BC Sueno La Perm Longhair AL Magee

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 111 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 118 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 116 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 115 Fidelis Jus Magic Bengal G & J Lyons



 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 59 Merindalee Party Girl Abyssinian S Doyle

2 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 82 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

2 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 63 Moravanka Kiki Dee Burmese J & J Franklin

2 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 55 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour

2 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 79 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

2 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 65 Kittykatz Sunshine N Lollypops Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 71 Batice Hidden Portrait Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 81 Ashbury Satin Mist Burmilla S Campbell

2 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 80 Wagati Angel Eyes Bengal P Harrison

2 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 52 Jessiniah Kyan Siamese L McInnes

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 89 Osiris(V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 106 Sphynxstar More Real Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

2 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 97 Jampadekyi Izzadorable Burmese K Royle

2 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 93 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

2 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 104 Jagsun Illuminator Bengal P Harrison

2 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 86 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T & M Barrett & M Watson

2 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 84 Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L McInnes

2 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 87 Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

2 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 105 Burabylla Echo Warrior Burmilla B Campbell

2 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 99 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 109 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

2 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 111 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

2 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 110 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

2 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 116 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

2 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 115 Fidelis Jus Magic Bengal G & J Lyons

2 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 118 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones

2 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 119 Frisson BC Sueno La Perm Longhair AL Magee



 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 79 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 77 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 3rd Best Janis Christison 70 Aurora Weave Mia Dream Burmese J Miller

3 4th Best Janis Christison 55 Kaloofa Blu Pooh Bear British Shorthair B Harbour

3 5th Best Janis Christison 74 Kyapark Tantalizing Abstract Devon Rex P Watts

3 6th Best Janis Christison 58 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B LaRocca

3 7th Best Janis Christison 65 Kittykatz Sunshine N Lollypops Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 8th Best Janis Christison 72 Zinzan Futuristic Cornish Rex J Olsen & B Maurer

3 9th Best Janis Christison 60 Asmara CC Mercedes Abyssinian J Cook

3 10th Best Janis Christison 53 Jesseniah Sebastian Siamese L McInnes

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 87 Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 93 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

3 3rd Best Janis Christison 95 Moravanka Maksim Burmese J & J Franklin

3 4th Best Janis Christison 89 Osiris(V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

3 5th Best Janis Christison 102 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 6th Best Janis Christison 106 Sphynxstar More Real Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

3 7th Best Janis Christison 97 Jampadekyi Izzadorable Burmese K Royle

3 8th Best Janis Christison 86 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T & M Barrett & M Watson

3 9th Best Janis Christison 100 Aacarmar Astarwill Yara Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 10th Best Janis Christison 104 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 111 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 116 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

3 3rd Best Janis Christison 110 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

3 4th Best Janis Christison 119 Frisson BC Sueno La Perm Longhair AL Magee

3 5th Best Janis Christison 118 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones

3 6th Best Janis Christison 109 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

3 7th Best Janis Christison 115 Fidelis Jus Magic Bengal G & J Lyons



 QFA Inc Council Show 21st November 2010

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Kerstin Jones 121 Abbygail B & S Campbell

1 Reserve in Show Kerstin Jones 123 Butters E Gridham

1 3rd Best Karen Moore 120 True Blue M King-Turner

1 4th Best Karen Moore 124 Cho Tippie L Burrows

2 Companions Best in Show Brendon Crutchfield 120 True Blue M King-Turner

2 Reserve in Show Brendon Crutchfield 124 Cho Tippie L Burrows

2 3rd Best Brendon Crutchfield 121 Abbygail B & S Campbell

2 4th Best Brendon Crutchfield 123 Butters E Gridham

3 Companions Best in Show Marie Mahoney 123 Butters E Gridham

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 120 True Blue M King-Turner

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 121 Abbygail B & S Campbell

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 124 Cho Tippie L Burrows

Longair Supreme Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

Shorthair Supreme Kaloofa Karne Tjilpa British Shorthair J Dennington & R Walker

Companion Supreme Butters E Gridham


